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Name

Rachel Anderson
Ahna Buckwalter
Rachael Castro*
Christi Couiter
Leanne Crunelle
Sarah Ensslen®
Holly Forerman
Megan Gier
Audree Goodew
Maria Harley
Taylor Hawkins
Beth Hays

Jenn Hertel
Colleen Kirby
Samantha Maat*
Lauren Mable*
Jennifer McKellar
Emily Peacock
Courtney Reid
Christina Reyes
Kathy Scott

Deb Sweede
Jade Vasa
Bonnie Wright*
Melissa Wysong

Head Coach: Jeff Bolender

Assistant Coaches:

* Captains

Ht
5-7
5-4
5-4
5-6
5-3
5-8
5-6
5-7
5-4
5-7
5-7
5-4
5-5
5-5
5-8
5-3
5-2
5-10
5-6
5-5
5-7
5-2
5-0
5-7
5-6

Yr
Jr
Fr
Sr
So
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
So
So
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
So
So

Cedarville University

“Yellow Jackets”
2005 Women’s Track & Field Roster

Hometown

Marengo, OH

Lancaster County, PA

Clarks Summit, PA
Chesapeake, VA
Upper Arlington, OH
Glenmoore, PA
Hilliard, OH
Churchill, MT
Brainerd, MN
Springfield, OH
Wooster, OH
Reynoldsburg, OH
San Diego, CA
Lakeland, FL
Walker, Ml
Lancaster, PA
Beavercreek, OH
Falling Waters, WV
Dayton, OH

Los Osos, CA
Tiffin, OH
Chesapeake, VA
Holyoke, CO
Royal Oak, MI
Wawaka, IN

High School
Beavercreek
Warwick

Abington Heights
Greenbrier Christian
Upper Arlington
Downington Senior
Hilliard Davidson
Manhattan Christian
Brainerd Senior
Northwestern
Triway
Reynoldsburg
Christian

Lakeland Christian
Kenowa Hills
Conestoga Valley
Xenia Christian
Hedgesville

Dayton Christian
Homeschool
Columbian
Greenbrier Christian
Holyoke

Southfield Christian
West Noble

Events

Sprints

Long Sprints
Pole Vault
Hurdles
Distance
Jumps/Sprints
Sprints/Hurdles
Jumps
Distance
Distance
Sprints/Hurdles
Distance
Throws

Pole Vault
Distance
Sprints
Distance
Throws
Sprints/Hurdles
Distance
Distance
Sprints
Sprints/Triple Jump
Sprints/Long Jump
Distance

Paul Orchard, Mickey Bitsko, Matt Soules, Sharie Bolender, Phil Scott,

Vince Peters, Steve Powers
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